
4 

IucunnHHA 

MareMaTHYeCKHi 
aHaiH3 

TeoMeTpHA M 
anreQpa 

IuCKpeTHas 
MaTeMaTHKa 

ApxTeKTypa 9BM 
H A3LIK acceMPJIepa 

Tpa¢uK JJETHeü TK3aMenauuoHHOH ceccHH 

MMM IIpukJanuas MareMaTHKa H HHþopMaTuKa 
(2023-2024 y4. roA pyccKuH ceKTop) 

Ipynna 

301 

302 

303 

301 

302 

303 

301 

302 

303 

301 

302 

303 

Aupekrop MMM 

Kypc 1 
IIpenonaBaTeNL 

MapQnnsH A. A. 

lapQuuaH A. A. 

lapQunan A. A. 

ATaõeKAH B.C. 

ATaõeKaH B.C. 

AraõeKH B.C. 

IlerpocaH Il.A. 

IlerpocaH ILA. 

IlerpocaH II.A. 

BapnanaH B. 

BapnaHsH B. 

BapnaHaH B. 

wtYT 

nUUbhsus 
mpmy (amh 

uludmunumn 

lara 

10.06.2024 

26.06.2024 

11.06.2024 

14.06.2024 

13.06.2024 

17.06.2024 

18.06.2024 

22.06.2024 

26.06.2024 

20.06.2024 

17.06.2024 

22.06.2024 

Bpea 

9:00 

9:00 

9:00 

9:30 

9:30 

9:30 

9:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:00 

10:00 

10:00 

lapõnuaH A.A. 

AyawTopna/ 
CCbIJIKa 

301 

301 

301 

301 

301 

301 

305 

305 

305 

300 

300 

300 



2 

3 

IucuHIIMHa 

KoMnIeKCHbIÄ 
aHaiH3 

AuropuTMbl 

Teopua anropuTMOB 
H MaTeMaTHYeCKag 

JOrHKa 

Tpa¢uK JIeTHeH K3aMeHaHOHHOH cecCHH 
MMM IIpukJauas MaremaTMKa M MnhopmaTHKa 

(2023-2024 y4. ro, pyccKuo ceKTop) 

Tpynna 

201 

202 

203 

204 

201 

202 

203 

204 

201 

202 

203 

204 

Aupekrop HMM 

IlpenoaBaTeIb 

Kype 2 

bep6epan C.JI. 14.06.2024 

Bepõcpan C.JI. 

bepoepan C.JI. 

Bepõepan C.JI. 

IpaMQaH A 

ApamQan A 

AipanetaH T. 

AipanersH T. 

4yõapaH A.A. 

IyõapsH A.A. 

YyQapan A.A. 

YyQapan A.A. 

ecohpesoRamue 

CynpCale 

WHCTMrYr 

90HMw 

lara 

15.06.2024 

17.06.2024 

13.06.2024 

18.06.2024 

19.06.2024 

26.06.2024 

18.06.2024 

10.06.2024 

25.06.2024 

22.06.2024 

MATEMATMK9/ 9PNATHKW 

24.06.2024 

7ldudmdmm 

Bpem# 

9:30 

9:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:00 

10:00 

13:00 

13:00 

11:00 

11:00 

|1:00 

||:00 

Ayawropua/CCsIKa 

309 

laponnaH A.A. 

309 

309 

309 

315 

315 

325 

325 

https:/us06web.zoom 
�us i94910703663 

HieHTHOHKaTOP 
KOHHepeHUHH: 949 

1070 3663 
Kon 10CTVIna: 687192 
https://us06web.zoom 

us i94910703663 
HieHTHQHKaTop 

KOH)epeHUHH: 949 
1070 3663 

Kon 10cTYIna: 687192 
https://us06web.zoom 

us i94910703663 
HaeHTH)HKaTOp 

KOH)epeHHH: 949 
1070 3663 

Kon 10cTyIla: 687192 
https://usO6web.zoom 

us j 94910703663 
IlueHTHHKarop 

KOHþepcHUHH: 949 
1070 3663 

Kon AocTyIla: 687192 



2 

3 

4 

AucuunHHA 

Teopua 
BepoaTHOCTeH H 

MaTeMaTHYeCKaA 

CTaTHCTHKa 

AuooepeHUMaNBHbIe 
ypaBHeHHA 

basbl 1aHHLIX 

KoMPHHaTopHbIe 
akropuTMBI 

Tpauk JeTHeD DK3aMeHaHOHHOD Ceccuu 
MMM IIpukuauas MaTeMaTHKa H MnpopMaTHKa 

(2023-2024 y4. ron pyceKuý ceKTop) 

Tpynna 

LupeKrop MMM 

101 

102 

103 

101 

102 

103 

101 

102 

103 

101 

102 

103 

Kypc 3 
IIpenonaBaTeIL 

Apaman P.r. 

Apaman P.I. 

Apaman PL. 

ApyTIOHAH K.B. 

ApyTOHH K.B. 

ApyTHOHaH K.B. 

BopnceHKo O. 

bopnceHKo O. 
BopuceHKo O. 

TOHOAH P.H. 

TOHOSH P.H. 

TOHOSH P.H. 

wttTYT 
Wnpn 

hUUSsAS 

dooMA 

AEMALtNm MMoOPMATHK 
UuwGousutyUUShu3A 

lata 

niuldiu 

08.01.2024 

09.01.2024 

15.01.2024 

15.01.2024 

09.01.2024 

13.01.2024 

18.01.2024 

18.01.2024 

18.01.2024 

18.01.2024 

19.01.2024 

20.01.2024 

nlmpms (nmn n nm 
luumumnmn 

BpeMa 

9:30 

9:30 

9:30 

9:00 

9:00 

9:00 

10:00 

10:00 

10:00 

9:00 

9:00 

9:00 

laponnaH A.A. 

AyauTopHa/CCbiIKa 

321 

321 

309 

313 

301 

305 

306 

306 

306 

https://meet.google.co 
muff-kgbc-ryr 

https://meet.google.co 
m'uff-kgbc-ryr 

https:/meet. google.ce 
muft-kgbc-ryr 
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